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The size of the discount
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Connect with us

Size: Do you want to add a table top?: Do you want to add seats to

your set?:

link to the product:
https://tubefittings.eu/en/restaurant-furniture/5322-bar-table-roma-vintage-brown.html

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B

64-200 Wolsztyn

tel: +48 68 888 02 33

price: €450.00 gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Other product combinations:

Size

200x100 cm
200x100 cm
200x100 cm
200x100 cm
250x100 cm
250x100 cm
250x100 cm
250x100 cm
180x80 cm
180x80 cm
180x80 cm
180x80 cm
160x80 cm
160x80 cm
160x80 cm
160x80 cm

Do you want to add a table top?

Without table top
With table top
With table top
Without table top
Without table top
Without table top
With table top
With table top
With table top
With table top
Without table top
Without table top
With table top
Without table top
With table top
Without table top

Information:

Do you want to add
seats to your set?

8 bar stools
8 bar stools
None

None

None

10 bar stools
None

10 bar stools
6 bar stools
None

None

6 bar stools
6 bar stools
6 bar stools
None

None

gross price

€2,087.00
€2,331.00
€410.00
€261.00
€271.00
€2,554.00
€450.00
€2,852.00
€1,797.00
€357.00
€249.00
€1,618.00
€1,783.00
€1,614.00
€343.00
€244.00

The industrial bar table combines natural spruce planks with a durable, rust-resistant metal
structure. The unfinished top can be assembled by yourself. The frame is foldable, making it
easy to store off-season. Modular connectors allow tables to be joined together and rearranged.
Available in various sizes and sets with bar stools - ideal for gardens and eating areas.

Expand description[]

Product features

Quantity Discount Spare Size mm C (33,7 mm)
2 5% above €45.00 Material Steel
5 10% above €225.00 We can make any size for you Yes
10 15% above €675.00 Coating Powder-coated
Length Produkcja na wymiar
Width Made-to-measure production
Colour Brown
Height 110 cm
Tabletop material Spruce
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