



Bar Table Roma - Vintage Brown

Size: Do you want to add a table top?: Do you want to add seats to your set?:



link to the product:

<https://tubefittings.eu/en/restaurant-furniture/5322-bar-table-roma-vintage-brown.html>

Price: **€450.00** gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Other product combinations:

Size	Do you want to add a table top?	Do you want to add seats to your set?	gross price
200x100 cm	With table top	None	€410.00
200x100 cm	Without table top	None	€261.00
200x100 cm	With table top	8 bar stools	€2,331.00
200x100 cm	Without table top	8 bar stools	€2,087.00
250x100 cm	With table top	10 bar stools	€2,852.00
250x100 cm	Without table top	10 bar stools	€2,554.00
250x100 cm	With table top	None	€450.00
250x100 cm	Without table top	None	€271.00
180x80 cm	With table top	None	€357.00
180x80 cm	Without table top	None	€249.00
180x80 cm	With table top	6 bar stools	€1,618.00
180x80 cm	With table top	6 bar stools	€1,797.00
160x80 cm	With table top	None	€343.00
160x80 cm	Without table top	None	€244.00
160x80 cm	Without table top	6 bar stools	€1,614.00
160x80 cm	With table top	6 bar stools	€1,783.00

Information:

The industrial bar table combines natural spruce planks with a durable, rust-resistant metal structure. The unfinished top can be assembled by yourself. The frame is foldable, making it easy to store off-season. Modular connectors allow tables to be joined together and rearranged. Available in various sizes and sets with bar stools - ideal for gardens and eating areas.

Expand description

The size of the discount

Quantity	Discount	Spare
2	5%	above €45.00
5	10%	above €225.00
10	15%	above €675.00

Product features

Size mm	C (33,7 mm)
Material	Steel
We can make any size for you	Yes
Coating	Powder-coated
Length	Produkcja na wymiar
Width	Made-to-measure production
Colour	Brown
Height	110 cm
Tabletop material	Spruce